CASE NO

CY15-010714
CY15-010514
CY15-010514
CY15-010769
CY15-010994
CY15-010693
CY15-010769
CY15-010581

CY15-010514
CY15-010965
CY15-010514

CY15-010693
CY15-010769
CY15-010581
CY15-010563
CY15-010693
CY15-010751
CY15-010769
CY15-010674
CY15-010924
CY15-010843
CY15-010994
CY15-010565
CY15-010565
CY15-010581

CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT

LOCATION

62 — LAKELAND AV N
30~ NINNETKA AV N
30:— WINNETKA AV N
WELCOME AV /49 AV

47 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
3=~ WILLOW BEND
WELCOME AV /49 AV
57~ WEST BROADWAY

30— WINNETKA AV N
58— WEST BROADWAY
30—~ WINNETKA AV N

3~ WILLOW BEND
WELCOME AV /49 AV
57— WEST BROADWAY

56 AV N&WEST BROADWAY

3— WILLOW BEND

62~ 56 AV N
WELCOME AV /49 AV
33— DOUGLAS DR N
55— WEST BROADWAY

56 AV N&RHODE ISLAND AV

47 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
57— WEST BROADWAY

CY - Media Report - Weekly.rep
Report Run: 056/20/2015 06:01

CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

May 20, 2015 - 12:00:00 AM

OFFENSE

ACC-ACCIDENT PUBLIC
ASSAULT-DOM-FE-INFLT BOD
ASSAULT-DOM-STRNGL-HNDS-FAM

CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CONT SUBST-POSSESS SCHED |, II, Il OR IV

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY
DISTURB-INTERFERE WITH 911 CALL-GM

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

HEALTH SAFETY-POSS OF AN UNLABELED
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

317

$317.27 IN MERCHANDISE

DATE OCCURRED

05/16/2015 02:10
05/13/2015 04:27
05/13/2015 04:27
05/16/2015 20:26
05/19/2015 01:58
05/15/2015 20:58
05/16/2015 20:26
05/14/2015 06:05

05/13/2015 04:27
05/18/2015 20:10
05/13/2015 04:27

05/15/2015 20:58
05/16/2015 20:26
05/14/2015 06:05
05/13/2015 22:44
05/156/2015 20:58
05/16/2015 17:36
05/16/2015 20:26
05/13/2015 08:12
05/18/2015 12:51
05/17/2015 16:45
05/19/2015 01:58
05/13/2015 23:12
05/13/2015 23:12
05/14/2015 06:05
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CASE NO LOCATION

CY15-010565 42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
CY15-010792 36 AV N&NEVADA AV N
CY15-010501 DOUGLAS DR N&WEST
CY15-010565 42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
CY15-010792 36 AV N&NEVADA AV N
CY15-010843 56 AV N&RHODE ISLAND AV
CY15-010751 62— 56 AV N

CY - Media Report - Weekly.rep
Report Run: 05/20/2015 06:01

OFFENSE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE
TRAF-OPERATE/DISPLAY UNREG VEHICLE
TRESPASS-REFUSE TO LEAVE-GM

End of Report

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

DATE OCCURRED
05/13/2015 23:12
05/17/2015 00:32
05/13/2015 01:41
05/13/2015 23:12
056/17/2015 00:32
05/17/2015 16:45
05/16/2015 17:36
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